The following wallyball-info polls are now closed. Here are the final results:

1) **POLL QUESTION:** Accept the appointment Steve Fuhrman to become Executive Director of MN Wallyball

CHOICES AND RESULTS

- Yes, 5 votes, 100.00%
- No, 0 votes, 0.00%

2) **POLL QUESTION**: Accept the appointment of Lori Ellsworth to become President / Chairwoman of MN Wallyball

CHOICES AND RESULTS

- Yes, 5 votes, 100.00%
- No, 0 votes, 0.00%
- **3) POLL QUESTION:** Accept the appointment of Scott Fuhrman to become Vice President / Vice Chair of MN Wallyball

CHOICES AND RESULTS

- Yes, 5 votes, 100.00%
- No, 0 votes, 0.00%
- **4) POLL QUESTION:** Accept the appointment of Steve Fuhrman to become the TEMPORARY Secretary/Treasurer of MN Wallyball.

CHOICES AND RESULTS

- Yes, 5 votes, 100.00%
- No, 0 votes, 0.00%